[FRESH PERMIT]
Datce of Approval : 23-Jon-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
® RTO,MUNGER RTA O i
FORM P.SLS. ?éﬁ'g’ﬁi)‘
-.-.;i“f)""‘.’. [See Rule 73 (7)(1)] B &*m

(Ve »

il ' PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) AT 2 Sory

firgre awam ”“ﬁ'{?ﬁn sl

. PART-A el
BR2025-SC-0168A l./

1. Permut No
2. Name Of The Permit Holder
3. Name of Father/Husband

4 Address

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR34P6702
(i) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/2090 L CNG BSVI

RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA

S/O-SRI AKHILESH MISHRA
FULBARIYA BELDAUR BELDAUR, Bihar Khagaria-852161

(iii) Chassis Number MC2FDLRTOPF532536
(iv) Engine Number E416CCPF441715

(v) Class of Vehicle Bus

(vi) Registration Date 17-Feb-2024

(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle INDUSIND BANK LTD.
is under Hire Purchase aggrement -

6.(1) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0

(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 41

(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

T 1 [
|

i I:;m:’te R:Iute | From 1 To Via Length

| wode ag 1 " (In KM)

= i T ;;/;G;;U; 'BHARNA.BALT HIWASA DHABIYAHI,PANSALW | - o
A ZERO MILE,USRAHA,DUMRIPUL,SONBARS

A 1 Al ’ 1
MPPY564D BELDAUR EUS STAN | | AGHAT NH107,KARUA MORE, MAHESHKHUN 82

TNH31,MANSI

Region Covered : MUNGER REGION

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity
Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit.........oonirrreee
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be keplt in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

From: 23-Jan-2025 To: 22-Jan-2030

OCCAGIONS. oo veesreeeeeeeemsssssas s s e e ea s as e a T

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fAreS.........coverinenrrrrmsenrmemsrnsernrms i
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage wi

SPCCIIOA. Leeenvreevrieseesrsiiinnrsrassss e s Qe BT o SO E
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions

specified in P.Co.S Permit No. /
;- 4
Uiy (@ A
! sosTarary; =

R 2 yRaea e s i
Date: 30-Jan-2025 % ﬁ’h i . *sm a f;m‘;;églmm ty,

M 14 AUNGER (BIHAP
A



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

L Ao AU 145"

&RMH NO. BR2025-SC-0168A VEHICLE NO. BR34P6702

(1) That the vehiclos shall b used only in a spocificd nten, of on specifiod routes in the permit,
(2) That copios of the tme 1able of the Stage C

nrmago nppraoved by the Stato/Rogional Transport Authonty ahall be axhibitad on the
vehicle and at specifiod stands and holts on the routo or within the e

(3) That spoaihiod standards of comfort and clonnlinoess shall bo mantinod in ho vohiclos,
(1) That tares shall bo charged in accordanco with tho npproved lnro tablg

(5) That tho vehicle to which tho permit relatos s not drivon spood oxceoding the spood parmittod undor this Act.
(6) That tho vehicle to which the parmit reratos Is not drivon in contravention 80 80¢.56 or Soc, 113

(7) That its holder sholl not uso « Stago Carrlogo In a public placo for catrying or Intonding to carry passongors unloss it carries
conductor

8) That the sorvice of Stago Carmagae ahall ba roqularly oporntod on (ho spoeciliod roula in accordance with the approved imo-table
a ) q y oj

(9) No owner shall omploy any porson to act na an ugent lor snlo of tickots for travol by public sorvico vohicle unless that person holds
o valid agents licenso

(10) Any vanauon i route shall not be allowed bayond tha limil as provided In the provision to clauso (xxii) of sub- soction (2) of
Section 72 of the Motor Vehicles Act.

(11) (1) No motor vehicle shall bo fitted with an audio on audio visual dovice in such a poslition so that it distracts the attention of driver.
(Y1) (1) Such audio-visual davice or video or lapa racordar shall litled [n such a poslitlon that Its operations not accessible to driver.
(11) (1) NO loudspeaker attached to any of such devices shall fitin driver’s cablin in casc of a Stage carriage.

(12) Vehicla owner will made available canvassar and agent license within a month to the under sign through affidavil.
(13) The name of driver and conductor with their moabile number sh

all be written cloarly on bolh sides of the bus in addition to the
name and address of the operator,

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also.
(15) No cornmercial goods shall bo carried on the vehicles.
(16) Transportation of any inflammable substance is prohibited. Carrying of fire cxtinguisher will be a must.

(17) This parmit is not valid if the bus violatos rule 158 of Bihar Molor Vehicle Rule, 1992

(18) Vulgar/Obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, children, religion. communitics/songs, videos will not be allowed in
the Buses.

(19) It shall be ensured by the permit holder that the driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions nolified under Motor Vehicle Driving
Regulation. 2017

(20) This permit is subject to the conditions laid down in Seclion 84 of the Act, and in sub-rulo(1) of rulo 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles
Rules -

(21) This pcrmit is also subject to condition that:-

(21) (i)The approved fare-table and time-lable of the roules shall be exhibited in the vehicles and on the parking place/stands and
halts specificd in the application for permit.

(21) (1) The arrangements specified in the application for the permil, for housing, maintenance and repairs of the vehicles, and for
storage and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained.

(21) (iil)The records and returns shall be submitied 1o be the Transport Aulhority as specified by it

(22) This permitis further subject to other conditions attached to the permit

(23) The Stale/Regional Transport Authorily may,

after giving notice of not less than one month.(i) Vary the conditions of the permit. (ii)
Attach to the permit further conditions.

(24) The permil is valid if and only if accompanied by an authorisation slip indicaling the period of validity on the basis of payment of
Motor Vehicle Tax and additional M.V.Taxes.

(25) The permit Is Issued subject to the condition that diflerence of lax, if any on final calculations. shall payable along with penalty, if
chargeable.

(26) Minimum low seats shall be kept reserved for disabled passengers and shall ensure provision of low footboard for easy
accessibility.

(27) Every vehicle owner will keep reserve two seals of tho first row for the handicap persons. It will be mentioned near the reserve
seats.Vehicles owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap persons.
(28) Eave teasing is done by the passengers or persons in the public passcngers vehicles. if such incident is reported by the victim or

the co-passengers o lhe vehicles squad then the vehicle squad will report to the nearest Police Station Immediately. If it is not done
by the vehicle squad then permit will be cancelled.

-

N7
$ L\ W\ e
[+ CITIT VO ‘4 Ty
. - You'r_s, faillwfll]ly. )
Date: 30-Jan-2025  + ‘h{ﬁ?ﬁﬂ yReEea wifrer - Stafe/ReGionat Fansgort AUtHE My
/)())/ 'g-?h S gt X221 DBRaporl A 2 heoe
b 3{ NVINGER (276 A1
4
ol
/

90



RMIT NO. BR2025-SC-01G8A VEMICLE NO. BR34P6702 | S

e
ROUTE TIME TABLE DCTAIL
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day Arrival Tima Departuro Time Malt
(MH:Mm) (MH:MM)
L ".”“A."V .(\.; B o |7|| l(‘Ml?IfJ N 7_|_ﬁ___ ) ',’f’,"?’,‘“'. e 0345 00 true
L My e 'LL B - ”n.w\h‘NA L _ . 1 e 01 "'4'__“"_,_‘_ D 0356200 wue
___MPPYMdD _ _ DALTHIWASA Y |o3sa00 03 5500 true
T MEevsaD DHADIYALG v |vansroo I 03 58 00 o
- LA T A PANSALWA L ‘.;_ e ,Ul_“, lg(lm- . —“-AE(H_(M 00 truo B
NP Y G40 JURO AL 1 04.07.00 04 0B 00 rue
i Ay g g () USITANA B j_ ~ “L‘;*_: UJ_IZ{6U‘: T 04 14 00 true
MY DuMRBICOL | v [oa1600 0117 00 tuo |
NODY e SONBARSHAGHAT 1 o42000 0142100 rue
__ MPPVSAD | éiupﬂ;?ﬁ i 1 00 0000 00 00 00 NO STOP
___ MPOYSGUD [ KARUAMORE 1 043500 0136 00 true
MPEYSE40 MAMESHKMUNT 1 04:51.00 04:55.00 true
il NH31 1 00 0000 00.00.00 NO STOP
MPPYSE40 MANSI 1 05:10:00 05:15:00 true
H AR/
NPPYS64D St :)“US S 1 05:30.00 05:14:00 true
MR MANSI 1 06:00:00 06:10:00 true
MPPYSe4D NH31 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NOSTOP |
MPPYSEA0 MAHESHKHUNT 1 0625:00 06:30.00 true B
MPPYSE4D KARUA MORE 1 06:45:00 06:46:00 true Il
MPPYS64D NH107 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
MPPYS540 SONBARSHAGHAT 1 06:58:00 06:59:00 true
MPPYS64D DUMRIPUL 1 07:02:00 07:03:00 true
MPPYSE4D USRAHA 1 07:05:00 07:06:00 true
PP Y5640 ZCRO MILE 1 07:11:00 07:12:00 true
MPPY564D PANSALWA 1 07:15:00 07:16:00 true
MPPY5640 DHABIYAHI 1 07:21:00 07:22:00 true
MPPY564D BALTHIWASA 1 07:24:00 07:25:00 true
Y5640 BHARNA 1 07:27:00 07:28:00 true
q"mmir_s‘,mo BELDAUR 1 07:34:00 07:37:00 true
= MPIQY 564D BHARNA 1 07:43:00 07:44.00 true
| rPyBealgy BALTHIWASA 1 07:46:00 07:47:00 true
e ( | HUPPYsein 8 ) DHABIYAHI 1 07:49:00 07:51:00 true
(ad) YLNPPYseaD - N PANSALWA 1 07:56:00 07:57:00 true
\ #rpPyseao_ ZCRO MILE 1 08:00:00 08:01:00 true
L 2 ‘."‘uprwssm"] USRAHA 1 08:06:00 08:07:00 truo
™ _13PY5640 / DUMRIPUL 1 08:09:00 08:10:00 true
1P Yoes8 SONBARSHAGHAT 1 08:15:00 08:20:00 true
Y564D NH107 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
MPPY564D KARUA MOREC 1 08:32:00 08:34:00 true
MPPY564D | MAHESHKHUNT 1 08:52:00 09:00:00 true
MPPY5G4D NH31 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NQO STOP
MPPY564D MANSI 1 09:15.00 09:20:00 true
MPPY564D KHAGARVE)BUS STan 1 09:35:00 10:07:00 true
MPPY5640D MANSI 1 10:25:00 10:30:00 true
MPPY564D NH31 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
MPPY564D MAHESHKHUNT 1 10:45:00 10:52:00 true
MPPY564D KARUA MORE 1 11:08:00 11:10:00 true
MPPY 580 NH10/ 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 (\No sToP )
MDrB64D SONBARSHAGHAT 1 11:24:00 11:25:00 Erg% A
S AAPTYE y X DUMRIPUL 1 11:28:00 11:29:00 SOy ﬂM\\S -
qﬁ-m_ YN o Wusms IA 1 11:31.00 11:32:00 Y oy iy
W 7 ZCRO MILC 1 11:37:00 11:38.00 gy ® A
'MJWI.@;{Q!MD PANSALWA 1 11:41:00 11:42.00 @ ne ?L
IR o MR Y5GAD DHABIYAH| 1 11:47:00 11.48°00 t‘d'ﬂﬁo
o? MPPY5640 BALTHIWASA 1 11.51:00 11.52.00 true
MPP Y5640 BHARNA 1 11:54°00 11:55 00 true
MPPY564D BEIDAUR 1 12:01:00 1203 00 true




Stoppage Journoy Day Arrival Time Departure Time Halt ’ 4 s
e e (HH:MM) (HH:MM) 12-
£ MPPYS610  TTTGHARNA 1 1209 00 12.10 00 true
5y, !\[‘jl’lbe'y(_t | BALTIIWASAT 1 1212700 121300 trucA-
_MPPRYSGID D qxn_hr:\'njl_'~ T 1 21500 12 16 00 lruc
MPPY564D PANSALWA 1 12.21.00 12.22.00 truc
MPPY564D 7ERO MILE 1 12 25 00 12:26 00 true
] MPPY5640 USRALIA 1 12:31:00 123200 true
MPPYS64D DUMRIPUL 1 123400 12.35 00 true
MPDY5S640 SONBARSHAGHAT 1 12.38.00 12:39.00 true
MPPY5GA0 NH107 1 00 00 00 00 00 00 NO STOP
MPPRYSGID KARUA MORL 1 12 52 00 1253 00 truo
MPPYLSAD | MAIES) IKHUNT 1 13 08 00 1310 00 true
__ MPPYsGaD N 1 00 00:00 00 00-00 NO STOP
MPPYSGAD MANSI 1 132500 13 2600 true
MPPYH640 "”M’AR":)”U&’ =N 1 13:40.00 13.45.00 truo
MPPY5640 MANSI 1 14:04:00 14:05:00 true
MPPYSG10 NH31 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
MPPY5640 MAHESHKHUNT 1 14:20:00 14:22:00 true
MPPY5G4D KARUA MORE 1 14:36:00 14:37.00 true
MPPY554D NI1107 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
MPPY564D SONBARSHAGHAT 1 14:49:00 14:50:00 true
MPPY5640 DUMRIPUL 1 14:53:00 14:56:00 true
MPPY5640) USRAHA 1 14:58:00 14:59:00 true
MPPY5640 ZERO MILE 1 15:04:00 15:05:00 true
MPPY564D PANSALWA 1 15:10:00 15:11:00 true
MPPY5640D DI IABIYAHI 1 15:16:00 15:17:00 true
MPPY564D BALTHIWASA 1 15:20:00 15:21:00 true
MPPY564D BHARNA 1 15:23:00 15:24:00 true
MPPY564D BELDAUR 1 15:30:00 15:40:00 true
MPPY564D BHARNA 1 15:46:00 15:47:00 true
MPPY5640D BALTHIWASA 1 15:49:00 15:50:00 true
MPPY564D DHABIYAHI 1 15:52:00 15:53:00 true
MPPY564D PANSALWA 1 15:58:00 15:59:00 true
MPPY564D ZLERO MILE 1 16:02:00 16:03:00 truo
MPPY564D USRAHA 1 16:08:00 16:09:00 true
MPPY564D DUMRIPUL 1 16:11:00 16:15:00 true
MPPY5640D SONBARSHAGHAT 1 16:18:00 16:21:00 true
MPPY564D NH107 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
MPPYS564D KARUA MORE 1 16:35:00 16:36:00 true
MPPY564D MAHESHKHUNT 1 16:51:00 16:55:00 true
MPPY564D NFH31 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
MPPY564D MANSI 1 17:10:00 17:12:00 true
MPPRY5640D KHAGARIADBUS STAN 1 17.23:00 18:07:00 true
MPPY5640 MANSI 1 18:22:00 18:23:00 true
MPPY564D NH31 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
MPPY5640D MAHESHKHUNT 1 18:38:00 18:51:00 true
MPPY564D KARUA MORE 1 19:05:00 19:08:00 true
MPPY564D NH107 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
MPPY5640D SONBARSHAGHAT 1 19:28:00 19:31:00 true
MPPY5640 DUMRIPUL 1 19:34:00 19:35:00 true
MPPY564D USRAHA 1 19:37:00 19:38:00 true
APPYSEAD 7ERO MILE 1 19:43:00 19:44:00 true
N PANSALWA 1 19:47:00 19:48:00 true
MPPY564D DIHIARIYAL 1 19:53:00 19:54:00 true
MPPY5640 BALTHIWASA 1 19:56:00 19:57:00 true
MPPY5640 BHARNA 1 19:59:00 20:00:00 true
MPPY564D BELDAUR . 1 20:06:00 00:00:00 true
~ - )
e 3 N \ 3 % <3S
YIIIT gSie® f o R Lg% I ) g
. 'ﬁv\ﬁ;ﬁu qRaga yTerHIN SO AT S -
Date: 30-Jan-2025 %}XO\.W gﬂ_\' S «aat Regl. THasiport Agthae.
- ,

YEONGER (BIMH AR




